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No 152 JUNG Bernd (Rg=7)

Pass 42 7:28.839
Pass 57 9:41.886 1 2:13.047 *
Pass 97 15:47.234 2 6:05.348
Pass 116 17:55.413 3 2:08.179 *
Pass 132 20:00.697 4 2:05.284 *
Pass 146 22:06.499 5 2:05.802
Pass 159 24:11.682 6 2:05.183 *
Pass 175 26:14.877 7 2:03.195 *

No 156 LANG Daniel (Rg=2)

Pass 20 4:09.002
Pass 32 6:10.756 1 2:01.754 *
Pass 47 8:10.820 2 2:00.064 *
Pass 60 10:10.809 3 1:59.989 *
Pass 74 12:13.147 4 2:02.338
Pass 110 17:31.748 5 5:18.601
Pass 126 19:33.527 6 2:01.779
Pass 141 21:34.143 7 2:00.616
Pass 154 23:35.868 8 2:01.725
Pass 169 25:37.704 9 2:01.836

No 161 SCHMID Eric (Rg=1)

Pass 9 2:23.504
Pass 23 4:22.159 1 1:58.655 **
Pass 34 6:24.252 2 2:02.093
Pass 49 8:22.324 3 1:58.072 *
Pass 62 10:21.836 4 1:59.512
Pass 76 12:23.374 5 2:01.538
Pass 88 14:23.898 6 2:00.524
Pass 105 16:28.382 7 2:04.484
Pass 121 18:29.111 8 2:00.729
Pass 136 20:32.261 9 2:03.150
Pass 151 22:29.990 10 1:57.729 *
Pass 165 24:30.703 11 2:00.713

No 707 MEISTER Peter (Rg=5)

Pass 4 1:52.659
Pass 17 3:56.776 1 2:04.117 *
Pass 30 5:58.129 2 2:01.353 *
Pass 45 7:59.437 3 2:01.308 *
Pass 85 14:01.942 4 6:02.505
Pass 101 16:03.885 5 2:01.943
Pass 118 18:05.303 6 2:01.418
Pass 133 20:06.856 7 2:01.553
Pass 148 22:08.523 8 2:01.667
Pass 160 24:13.081 9 2:04.558
Pass 176 26:15.563 10 2:02.482

No 710 ROHR Arnold (Rg=17)

Pass 13 2:42.390
Pass 27 5:05.752 1 2:23.362 *
Pass 41 7:24.441 2 2:18.689 *
Pass 58 9:42.181 3 2:17.740 *
Pass 98 15:47.331 4 6:05.150
Pass 117 18:00.986 5 2:13.655 *

No 711 HEINIGER Sonja (Rg=14)

Pass 71 11:40.154
Pass 84 13:53.112 1 2:12.958 *
Pass 100 16:03.549 2 2:10.437 *
Pass 119 18:13.595 3 2:10.046 *
Pass 162 24:21.017 4 6:07.422

No 713 NUSSBAUMER Jacques (Rg=11)

Pass 7 2:07.204
Pass 22 4:21.212 1 2:14.008 *
Pass 36 6:37.080 2 2:15.868
Pass 52 8:49.476 3 2:12.396 *
Pass 66 10:59.277 4 2:09.801 *
Pass 79 13:04.968 5 2:05.691 *
Pass 92 15:11.069 6 2:06.101
Pass 109 17:16.866 7 2:05.797

No 714 AUER Sandra (Rg=20)

Pass 14 2:49.378
Pass 28 5:15.789 1 2:26.411 *
Pass 43 7:38.720 2 2:22.931 *
Pass 83 13:53.149 3 6:14.429
Pass 103 16:15.687 4 2:22.538 *
Pass 122 18:39.417 5 2:23.730
Pass 137 21:00.276 6 2:20.859 *
Pass 153 23:19.938 7 2:19.662 *
Pass 170 25:38.744 8 2:18.806 *

No 715 BÜTLER Daniel (Rg=3)

Pass 2 1:45.675
Pass 15 3:46.978 1 2:01.303 **
Pass 29 5:48.162 2 2:01.184 *
Pass 70 11:35.800 3 5:47.638
Pass 82 13:39.729 4 2:03.929
Pass 96 15:44.011 5 2:04.282
Pass 115 17:45.563 6 2:01.552
Pass 131 19:58.999 7 2:13.436
Pass 145 22:01.837 8 2:02.838
Pass 161 24:14.364 9 2:12.527
Pass 177 26:17.517 10 2:03.153
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No 717 SCHWALLER Robert (Rg=6)

Pass 3 1:46.916
Pass 16 3:49.204 1 2:02.288 *
Pass 55 9:12.886 2 5:23.682
Pass 68 11:28.986 3 2:16.100
Pass 80 13:32.442 4 2:03.456
Pass 95 15:36.426 5 2:03.984
Pass 114 17:39.735 6 2:03.309
Pass 128 19:50.014 7 2:10.279
Pass 142 21:54.590 8 2:04.576
Pass 157 24:00.601 9 2:06.011
Pass 173 26:05.983 10 2:05.382

No 721 HEINIGER Andreas (Rg=8)

Pass 6 1:59.511
Pass 19 4:05.717 1 2:06.206 *
Pass 33 6:11.766 2 2:06.049 *
Pass 48 8:17.946 3 2:06.180
Pass 63 10:25.006 4 2:07.060
Pass 102 16:14.838 5 5:49.832
Pass 120 18:20.073 6 2:05.235 *
Pass 135 20:25.528 7 2:05.455
Pass 150 22:29.127 8 2:03.599 *
Pass 166 24:33.201 9 2:04.074

No 722 SCHEER Fritz (Rg=12)

Pass 8 2:07.686
Pass 21 4:16.785 1 2:09.099 *
Pass 35 6:25.006 2 2:08.221 *
Pass 50 8:34.977 3 2:09.971
Pass 64 10:43.614 4 2:08.637
Pass 77 12:52.736 5 2:09.122
Pass 90 14:58.945 6 2:06.209 *
Pass 108 17:10.415 7 2:11.470
Pass 125 19:20.684 8 2:10.269
Pass 140 21:30.621 9 2:09.937
Pass 156 23:42.563 10 2:11.942
Pass 172 25:50.888 11 2:08.325

No 723 BASLER Roli (Rg=15)

Pass 10 2:25.268
Pass 26 4:45.485 1 2:20.217 *
Pass 40 7:00.051 2 2:14.566 *
Pass 56 9:15.341 3 2:15.290
Pass 69 11:32.359 4 2:17.018
Pass 111 17:32.158 5 5:59.799
Pass 127 19:44.694 6 2:12.536 *
Pass 144 21:58.151 7 2:13.457

No 725 KELLER Virgil (Rg=18)

Pass 12 2:28.089
Pass 25 4:43.410 1 2:15.321 *
Pass 39 6:57.164 2 2:13.754 *
Pass 54 9:11.358 3 2:14.194
Pass 93 15:20.623 4 6:09.265
Pass 112 17:35.480 5 2:14.857
Pass 130 19:53.858 6 2:18.378
Pass 147 22:08.123 7 2:14.265
Pass 163 24:23.174 8 2:15.051

No 731 SCHNEIDER Martin (Rg=4)

Pass 5 1:53.472
Pass 18 4:03.185 1 2:09.713 *
Pass 31 6:07.149 2 2:03.964 *
Pass 46 8:10.343 3 2:03.194 *
Pass 61 10:13.674 4 2:03.331
Pass 75 12:16.932 5 2:03.258
Pass 87 14:19.102 6 2:02.170 *
Pass 104 16:22.919 7 2:03.817
Pass 155 23:40.580 8 7:17.661
Pass 171 25:41.844 9 2:01.264 *

No 740 BUZZINI Carlo (Rg=19)

Pass 72 11:48.949
Pass 89 14:26.013 1 2:37.064 *
Pass 106 16:44.422 2 2:18.409 *
Pass 123 19:03.189 3 2:18.767
Pass 139 21:17.759 4 2:14.570 *

No 742 HAGMANN Peter (Rg=13)

Pass 73 11:54.866
Pass 86 14:04.624 1 2:09.758 *
Pass 134 20:15.021 2 6:10.397
Pass 149 22:22.845 3 2:07.824 *
Pass 164 24:30.323 4 2:07.478 *

No 745 FRÖHLICH Rolf (Rg=10)

Pass 44 7:50.435
Pass 59 10:00.855 1 2:10.420 *
Pass 94 15:28.453 2 5:27.598
Pass 113 17:37.067 3 2:08.614 *
Pass 129 19:51.815 4 2:14.748
Pass 143 21:57.941 5 2:06.126 *
Pass 158 24:03.509 6 2:05.568 *
Pass 174 26:09.220 7 2:05.711

No 756 KÄSER Bruno (Rg=9)

Pass 11 2:25.312
Pass 24 4:32.160 1 2:06.848 *
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No 756 KÄSER Bruno (Rg=9)

Pass 37 6:38.625 2 2:06.465 *
Pass 51 8:44.222 3 2:05.597 *
Pass 65 10:49.667 4 2:05.445 *
Pass 78 12:53.998 5 2:04.331 *
Pass 91 14:59.392 6 2:05.394
Pass 107 17:04.142 7 2:04.750
Pass 124 19:08.852 8 2:04.710
Pass 138 21:13.460 9 2:04.608
Pass 152 23:17.300 10 2:03.840 *
Pass 168 25:21.890 11 2:04.590

No 763 GAFNER Barbara (Rg=16)

Pass 38 6:49.266
Pass 53 9:05.694 1 2:16.428 *
Pass 67 11:23.023 2 2:17.329
Pass 81 13:36.574 3 2:13.551 *
Pass 99 15:49.446 4 2:12.872 *
Pass 167 24:51.851 5 9:02.405


